
Ordered by Stop Time

MIGRANT SUMMER 2023 06/14/2023

MIGRANT MERRILL MALIN 

TO BRIXNER

LOCATIONTIME

BUS SHOP6:45 am 1

MALIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL7:17 am 2

5TH ST & LAKEVIEW AVE7:18 am 3

4TH - MARKET - MAIN ST7:19 am 4

MERRILL ELEMENTARY7:31 am 5

14712 FALVEY LANE7:31 am 6

10610 HILL RD7:47 am 7

BRIXNER JUNIOR HIGH (260)7:54 am 8

MIGRANT H.S. TO MAZAMA 

2023

LOCATIONTIME

BUS SHOP6:55 am 1

SPORTSMANS PARK - TURN 

AROUND ONLY

7:06 am 2

16440 HWY 667:07 am 3

ALTAMONT & BRISTOL7:21 am 4

ANDERSON AVE & SUMMERS 

LANE - TURN AND STOP

7:23 am 5

STURDIVANT & SUMMERS 

LANE

7:23 am 6

MAPLEWOOD & MEMORIA 

LANE

7:24 am 7

GLENWOOD DR & 

LAURELWOOD DR

7:27 am 8

ANKENY & GLOWEENWOOD DR7:28 am 9

HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK 

LOOP

7:29 am 10

HILYARD AVE & MADISON ST7:32 am 11

LA MARADA WAY & ONYX AVE7:34 am 12

HARLAND & LA HABRA7:37 am 13

ALT WAY & KELLER RD7:38 am 14

HILYARD AVE & PARAMONT ST7:40 am 15

IVORY ST & SHASTA WAY7:44 am 16

BEHIND WILLY'S PIZZA - 

GETTLE & SO. 6TH STREET

7:45 am 17

MAZAMA HS (560)7:47 am 18

MIGRANT SUMMER SCHOOL 

1

LOCATIONTIME

BUS SHOP7:10 am 1

AIRWAY DR & REDDING ST7:17 am 2

ALT WAY & KELLER RD7:19 am 3

BELLM DR & KELLER RD7:20 am 4

LA HABRA WAY & KELLER RD7:20 am 5

DENVER AVE & MADISON ST7:23 am 6

DELAWARE AVE & MADISON ST7:25 am 7

SIERRA HIEGHTS & ANDREW 

DR

7:27 am 8

2208 PATTERSON ST7:30 am 9

MADISON & SHASTA WAY7:31 am 10

MADISON ST & MILLER AVE7:33 am 11

CROSBY & GETTLE7:35 am 12

3950 HOMEDALE RD7:38 am 13

BRISTOL AVE & BRISTOL CT7:40 am 14

2425 SUMMERS LANE - 

CROSSWALK

7:43 am 15

ALTAMONT & BOARDMAN7:45 am 16

3715 BISBEE ST7:47 am 17

BRISTOL & AUSTIN7:48 am 18

GATEWOOD & LAURELWOOD7:54 am 19

BRIXNER JUNIOR HIGH (260)7:56 am 20

MIGRANT H.S. TO MAZAMA 

2023 PM

LOCATIONTIME

MAZAMA HS - ARRIVE AT 1:00 - 

DEPART 1:15 (560)

1:15 pm 1

GETTLE & 6TH ST1:17 pm 2

IVORY ST & SHASTA WAY1:20 pm 3

HILYARD AVE & PARAMONT ST1:25 pm 4

HILYARD AVE & MADISON ST1:26 pm 5

LA MARADA & ONYX1:28 pm 6

HARLAN DR & LAHABRA WAY1:30 pm 7

ALT WAY & KELLER RD1:31 pm 8

HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK 

LOOP

1:34 pm 9

GLENWOOD & LAURELWOOD 

DR

1:37 pm 10

ANKENY & GLENWOOD DR1:37 pm 11

MAPLEWOOD & MEMORIE 

LANE

1:40 pm 12

STURDIVANT & SUMMERS1:41 pm 13

ANDERSON AVE & SUMMERS 

LANE

1:42 pm 14

ALTAMONT DR & BRISTOL AVE1:44 pm 15

SPORTSMANS PARK - TURN 

AROUND ONLY

2:03 pm 16

16440 HWY 662:04 pm 17

MIGRANT MERRILL MALIN 

TO BRIXNER PM

LOCATIONTIME

BRIXNER JUNIOR HIGH - 

ARRIVE AT 1:30 PM (260)

1:45 pm 1

10610 HILL RD1:53 pm 2

14712 FALVEY RD2:04 pm 3

MERRILL ELEMENTARY2:05 pm 4

MALIN ELEMENTARY2:17 pm 5

5TH ST & LAKEVIEW AVE2:18 pm 6

4TH & MAIN & MARKET2:19 pm 7

MIGRANT SUMMER SCHOOL 

1 PM

LOCATIONTIME

BRIXNER JUNIOR  - ARRIVE AT 

SCHOOL AT 1:30 (260)

1:45 pm 1

GATEWOOD DR & 

LAURELWOOD DR

1:46 pm 2

AIRWAY DR & REDDING ST1:48 pm 3

ALT WAY & KELLER RD1:51 pm 4

BELLM DR & KELLER RD1:51 pm 5

LAHABRA WAY & KELLER RD1:52 pm 6

DENVER AVE & MADISON ST1:54 pm 7

DELAWARE AVE & MADISON ST1:55 pm 8

ANDREW DR & SIERRA 

HEIGHTS DR

1:58 pm 9

2208 PATTERSON ST2:00 pm 10

MADISON & SHASTA WAY2:01 pm 11

MADISON ST & MILLER AVE2:03 pm 12

CROSBY AVE & GETTLE ST2:05 pm 13

3950 HOMEDALE RD2:08 pm 14

BRISTOL AVE & BRISTOL CT2:09 pm 15

2425 SUMMERS LANE - CROSS 

WALK

2:12 pm 16

ALTAMONT & BOARDMAN2:13 pm 17

3715 BISBEE2:15 pm 18

BRISTOL AVE & AUSTIN ST2:17 pm 19

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 1of
Trip06b.rpt


